

## City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

## **Legislation Text**

File #: 14-0047-1, Version: 1

**2)** An Ordinance Amending Ordinance No. 13255 C.M.S., Which Authorized The City Administrator To Execute An Exclusive Contract For Landfill Disposal Services With California Waste Solutions, Inc., To Instead Authorize The City Administrator To Execute An Exclusive Contract For Landfill Disposal Services With Waste Management Of Alameda County, And/Or Such Other Affiliate Entity Approved By The City Administrator, On Such Terms And Conditions And Rates Approved By The City Council